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Place

Girl's Rail Jam

Name

Kayla Van Hoose
Hannah Bergemann
Hannah Hurley

Brooke Bauer

Gabby Dittenhoffer
Maya Barnard Davidson
Sophie Brentlinger
Sophie Richards

Savannah Boersma

Savanna Brentlinger

Team
HRV

School
HRV

HRV

HRV
Lincoln
HRV

The Dalles
HRV
Lakeridge

HRV
HRV

Score
783

Score
291
249
243
240
212
146
119

185
136



